National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
January 13, 2009
LM158QML
Low Power Dual Operational Amplifiers
General Description

voltage
■ Large output voltage swing: 0V to V+ − 1.5V
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM158H/883  H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158J/883 5962–8771001PA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158H-SMD 5962–8771001GA H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AH/883 5962–8771002GA H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AJ/883 5962–8771002PA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AWG/883 5962–8771002QXA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM158AHRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE ONLY (Note 11)
5962R8771002VGA
100 krad(Si)
H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AJ-QMLV 5962–8771002VPA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AJRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE ONLY (Note 11)
5962R8771002VPA
100 krad(Si)